WESTCHESTER

Split Rock Dr Shore Dr
ang;
Mling ,
Village of
Kings
Point

proadta® e

- Se’(}

= o
o ©
=

ers Rd
steamboat Rd Rog
e W€

Village of

Hicks L0

Great bakeT il Rd

NASSAU Neck

Wooleys Ln
Village of
Saddle
Rock

alenwood R
Village of
Kensington
Village of
Great
Neck
Plaza
Village of
Russell
Gardens

2
(e
G,
% @,
I

Village of
Great
Neck

Estates

2

)
Z
)
o
<

‘933%,?

[o4

oud Farm Rd
Bates Rd

summer Ave

Village of

S{e(\'\f\% 0

Village of

Village of
Port
Washington
North

Cow Neck Rd

Village of

Manorhaven

2
Village of
Baxter
Estates

G
%,
%
WAl

)

Village of
Plandome
Manor

North Hempstead

Village of
Plandome
Village of
Plandome

7% ‘fé Heights oo e
Lk ceoree St
2 State
‘?O/e& '5((39'
Village of
Thomaston

foneh

S
5
%

%

().

ommunity Dr

N Sve
R
Lake a

Success

et olvest

Marcus Ave

Y 1M

’b)

i)

’y
% New

Y\e‘(\\o

pason OF

woe®

Village of

%
%,
o©

°g

Fairway Of

ves 2

Neu\'\st I\

field Ave
LY Wake
(0

Village of

Flower Brookside Dr

% Hill

A
K
S

3 4q 5P

Village of
Munsey.

Village of
Roslyn
Estates

Village of
North
Hills

1 U Willets Rd

Links Dr

Hamilton Dr

\ Way

Roy? -
North Dr
gouth DX

=

Pine St

Hillside Ave

DeVOnshire Dr

Assembly
District 16

-

s

Oyster-Bay

W Shore Rd

Long Island Expy
VillageTofe
East
Hills

Club Dr Villa%e of

Oxford s¢

%
Q o
=3
25 hiLkn
w

Wes?bury




Assembly District 16

Total population :
Deviation :

Deviation Percentage :

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

NH White
80,670
58.12
64,885
60.43

NH White
80,670
58.12
64,885
60.43

138,807
4,182
3.11
NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
2,351 13,195 37,683 132
1.69 9.51 27.15 0.10
1,916 9,681 27,833 89
1.78 9.02 25.92 0.08
Department of Justice
NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
2,696 13,195 39,700 285
1.94 9.51 28.60 0.21
2,136 9,681 28,931 210
1.99 9.02 26.95 0.20

NH Hwn
32
0.02

0.02

NH Hwn
54

0.04

39

0.04

NH Multi
3,893

2.80

2,377

2.21

NH Multi
545
0.39
350
0.33

NH Other
851
0.61
562
0.52

NH Other
1,662

1.20

1,133

1.06




	asm016.pdf
	assem-stats-16.pdf

