

## Assembly District 16

Total population: 138,807

Deviation: 4,182

Deviation Percentage: 3.11

	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	80,670	2,351	13,195	37,683	132	32	3,893	851
% of Total	58.12	1.69	9.51	27.15	0.10	0.02	2.80	0.61
Total 18+	64,885	1,916	9,681	27,833	89	22	2,377	562
% of 18+	60.43	1.78	9.02	25.92	0.08	0.02	2.21	0.52
Department of Justice								
	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	80,670	2,696	13,195	39,700	285	54	545	1,662
% of Total	58.12	1.94	9.51	28.60	0.21	0.04	0.39	1.20
Total 18+	64,885	2,136	9,681	28,931	210	39	350	1,133
% of 18+	60.43	1.99	9.02	26.95	0.20	0.04	0.33	1.06